

Contract Summary Form

OC Expediter Requisition #: 1623006

J & E Construction Corporation
8802 Applewood Street
Chino, CA 91708

SUMMARY OF SIGNIFICANT CHANGES

N/A

SUBCONTRACTORS

1. This contract includes the following subcontractor or passes through to other providers:

Subcontractors	Services	Amount
Hardy & Harper, Inc.	Colmill/AC	\$82,241.00
Online Striping Service	Striping, pavement markers, roadside sign	\$16,165.00
Universal Wiring Corp.	Traffic Signal System	\$345,000.00

CONTRACT OPERATING EXPENSES

Item	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price (in figures)	Item Total (in figures)
1	Mobilization	LS	1	40,000.00	40,000.00
2	Permit Requirements	LS	1	3,295.00	3,295.00
3	UPRR Coordination	LS	1	21,000.00	21,000.00
4	Flagging	DAY	40	1,103.00	44,120.00
5	Erosion, Sediment, and Chemical Control Plan (ESCCP)	LS	1	64,269.00	64,269.00

6	Partnering (D)	LS	1	10,000.00	10,000.00
7	Progress Schedule (Critical Path Method)	MO	8	630.00	5,040.00
8	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	10,000.00	10,000.00
9	Project Information Sign (Medium)	EA	2	2,042.00	4,084.00
10	Utility Verification and Identification	LS	1	8,444.00	8,444.00
11	Construction Staging and Traffic Maintenance Plans	LS	1	36,883.00	36,883.00
12	Class A Field Office	MO	8	1,365.00	10,920.00
13	Remove Asphalt Concrete Pavement	SF	5100	12.32	62,832.00
14	Remove Sidewalk	SF	1100	9.75	10,725.00
15	Remove Curb and Gutter	LF	400	11.83	4,732.00
16	Remove Curb Ramp	SF	240	8.00	1,920.00
17	Remove Driveway	LS	200	9.50	1,900.00
18	Removing Fence	LF	80	5.00	400.00
19	Chain Link Fence	LF	80	52.00	4,160.00
20	Temporary Fence	LF	400	35.15	14,060.00
21	Construction 4" Thick PCC Sidewalk Per OCPW STD Plan 1205	SF	1640	10.63	17,433.20
22	Construction Flared Depressed Curb Driveway Per OCPW STD 1210	SF	290	5.47	1,586.30
23	Construct 6" Curb and Gutter, A2-6 Per OCPW STD 120-2-OC	LF	230	65.00	14,950.00
24	Construct 8" Curb and Gutter, A2-8 Per OCPW STD 120-2-OC	LF	70	20.20	1,414.00
25	Construct 8" Curb and Gutter, A1-8 Per OCPW STD 120-2-OC	LF	300	50.40	15,120.00
26	Construct 3" Mountable Curb, A1-3 Per OCPW STD 120-2-OC	LF	20	10.00	200.00
27	Construct Curb Ramp Per OCPWSTD 1115	SF	260	19.60	5,096.00

28	Detectable Warning Surface Only	SF	110	25.30	2,783.00
29	Cold Mill Asphalt Concrete Pavement	SF	3000	2.60	7,800.00
30	Asphalt Concrete Pavement	TON	319	311.50	99,368.50
31	Pattern-Stamped Concrete	SF	1370	9.80	13,426.00
32	Unclassified Fill	CY	75	440.30	33,022.50
33	Aggregate Material	CY	6	879.00	5,274.00
34	Adjust Water Valve to Grade	EA	3	776.50	2,329.50
35	Remove Roadside Signs	EA	5	215.30	1,076.50
36	Relocate Roadside Sign	EA	3	626.00	1,878.00
37	Install Roadside Sign	EA	9	626.00	5,634.00
38	Traffic Striping and Pavement Markers	LS	1	15,428.00	15,428.00
39	Traffic Signal System (S)	LS	1	471,245.00	471,245.00
40	Supplemental Work (D)	LS	1	40,000.00	40,000.00
CONSTRUCTION TOTAL COST:					\$1,113,848.50